Instruction Manual
INM660
MTL661, MTL662 & MTL663
IS, Loop Powered Indicator
ii
iii
CONTENTS PAGE
© 2009 MTL Instruments Group All rights reserved.

8 CASE DETAILS
Refer to case outlines and dimensions below.
Order code Type Backlight Case
material
Weight
gms *
Case
style
MTL661 Field No Aluminium 825 A
MTL661B Field Yes Aluminium 825 A
MTL661-ABS Field No ABS 375 C
MTL662 Panel No Aluminium 425 B
MTL662B Panel Yes Aluminium 425 B
MTL663 Field No GRP 500 A
MTL663B Field Yes GRP 500 A
     *nominal
�
$
�